N-4
www.eaton.com/arrowhartEATON 2016 Arrow Hart Buyers Guide
SECTION
N
N-4
Strain relief grips
Strain relief grips are used to connect cable enclosures and industrial

Compliances, specifications and availability are subject to change without notice.
Strain relief grips
Strain relief grips catalog numbering system*
Deluxe cord grips, dust tight grips,
I-grips & liquid-tight grips
DC   7   312   45
TC   I   4   125
I-grips Liquid-tight grips
Cord diameter reference Fitting size Angle
30 = .30-.45" 70 = .70-.85 0 = 3/8" 5 = 1 1/2" 0 = Straight
40 = .40-.56 82 = .82-1.00 1 = 1/2" 6 = 2" 45 = 45 Degree fitting
52 = .52-.73 94 = .94-1.25" 2 = 3/4" 7 = 2 1/2" 90 = 90 Degree fitting
3 = 1" 8 = 3"
4 = 1 1/4" 9 = 4"
Liquid-tight grips
sample number:
LTB645
I-grips
sample number:
I94  I   94  LTB  9   45
N-10